
26th Men's World Championship 2019
Germany/Denmark
Main Round - Group II

Match Team Statistics MON 21 JAN 2019
18:00

HerningMatch No: 83

HBLMTEAM7-------------GMF-000500--_83 1.0 Report Created  MON 21 JAN 2019 19:34

SWE  27 - 30  NOR
(14 - 17) (13 - 13)

Referees: SANTOS Duarte / FONSECA Ricardo (POR)

SWE - Sweden
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

5 DARJ Max 1 1 35:55
9 TOLLBRING Jerry 0:00

10 EKBERG Niclas 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 33:36
12 PALICKA Andreas 25:06
15 WANNE Hampus 5/8 63 2/5 3/3 1 57:24
17 JEPPSSON Simon 3/5 60 3/5 4 10:07
18 PETTERSSON Fredric 1/1 100 1/1 1 18:05
20 APPELGREN Mikael 1 29:45
23 LAGERGREN Albin 1/3 33 0/1 1/1 0/1 3 1 2 41:34
25 ARNESSON Linus 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 3 1 1 47:42
32 ZACHRISSON Mattias 25:11
35 NILSSON Andreas 5/6 83 5/6 3 28:44
55 ANDERSSON Kim 3/5 60 0/1 2/3 1/1 1 1 1 23:22
60 EKDAHL du RIETZ Kim 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 2 1 17:41
65 NILSSON Lukas 3/4 75 3/4 3 4 25:48

Bench/Team
27/39 69 7/10 3/6 10/14 2/2 4/4 1/3 13 15 2 2 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 PALICKA Andreas 7/21 33 1/3 33 1/3 33 5/7 71 0/4 0 0/1 0 0/3 0
20 APPELGREN Mikael 6/22 27 2/4 50 0/4 0 4/6 67 0/2 0 0/4 0 0/2 0

Totals 13/43 30 3/7 43 1/7 14 9/13 69 0/6 0 0/5 0 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 2 1 10 70
Wing Shots 3 2 1 6 50
9m Shots 10 2 1 1 14 71
7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100
Fast Breaks 4 4 100
Breakthroughs 1 2 3 33
Totals 27 8 1 2 1 39 69

Number of Attacks: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 52%
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SWE - Sweden

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 DARJ M 9 TOLLBRING J 10 EKBERG N

2/2

1/1

12 PALICKA A 15 WANNE H
1/1

0/1
2/3 2/2

1-Post

17 JEPPSSON S

1/1
1/1 1/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

18 PETTERSSON F

1/1

20 APPELGREN M 23 LAGERGREN A

0/2
1/1

25 ARNESSON L
0/1

1/1

32 ZACHRISSON M 35 NILSSON A
2/2

1/1 1/1 1/1
1-Missed

55 ANDERSSON K
0/1

0/1
1/1 2/2

60 EKDAHL du RIETZ K

1/1 1/1

65 NILSSON L

0/1 3/3

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 2/3 1/2
1/5 1/1
8/10 4/4 8/8

1-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/1
2/2

0/2

1/3

6/7 4/8

2/5
4/4

0/0
4/4

2/2

4/4
0/0

0/0

5/6

2/42/8

2/3
2/7

1/1
5/5

6/6

1/4 1/2 1/8
3/7 1/2 2/2
1/6 2/6 1/6

12 PALICKA A
1/3 1/5
1/4 0/1 1/1
1/1 2/4 0/2

20 APPELGREN M
0/1 1/2 0/3
2/3 1/1 1/1
0/5 0/2 1/4
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Referees: SANTOS Duarte / FONSECA Ricardo (POR)

NOR - Norway
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

5 SAGOSEN Sander 7/11 64 1/1 0/3 1/1 2/2 3/4 5 1 1 51:55
8 MYRHOL Bjarte 2/4 50 2/4 1 2 27:38
9 JAKOBSEN Henrik 0:12

11 OVERBY Petter 0:00
16 CHRISTENSEN Espen 17:54
17 JONDAL Magnus 11/12 92 4/5 5/5 2/2 1 58:38
19 BJORNSEN Kristian 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 1 58:00
21 GULLERUD Magnus 1 3 1 3 38:45
23 JOHANNESSEN Goran 2 13:47
24 O SULLIVAN Christian 3/5 60 1/2 0/1 2/2 9 1 51:41
25 TANGEN Eivind 0/2 0 0/2 9:08
27 REINKIND Harald 0/2 0 0/2 1 1 1 16:45
30 BERGERUD Torbjorn 1 34:45
71 BLONZ Alexander 0:00
77 ROD Magnus 4/7 57 4/7 2 2 1 36:55
89 HANSEN Espen Lie 1 3:57

Bench/Team 1
30/46 65 4/7 6/7 4/15 6/6 5/5 5/6 19 8 7 1 3 6Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 CHRISTENSEN Espen 2/9 22 1/4 25 0/1 0 1/4 25
30 BERGERUD Torbjorn 6/25 24 1/5 20 2/4 50 1/8 13 0/2 0 0/3 0 2/3 67

Empty Net Goals 1
Totals 8/35 23 2/9 22 2/5 40 2/12 17 0/2 0 0/4 0 2/3 67

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 3 7 57
Wing Shots 6 1 7 86
9m Shots 4 9 1 1 15 27
7m Shots 6 N/A 6 100
Fast Breaks 5 5 100
Breakthroughs 5 1 6 83
Totals 30 13 1 2 46 65

Number of Attacks: 53, Scoring Efficiency: 57%
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NOR - Norway

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 SAGOSEN S

1/1 1/2
2/2 1/1
0/1 2/2

1-Missed1-Post

8 MYRHOL B
0/1
0/1
1/1 1/1

9 JAKOBSEN H 11 OVERBY P 16 CHRISTENSEN E 17 JONDAL M
1/1 4/4

3/3 2/3 1/1

19 BJORNSEN K

1/1
1/1 1/1

21 GULLERUD M 23 JOHANNESSEN G 24 O SULLIVAN C

1/3
1/1 1/1

25 TANGEN E

0/1
0/1

27 REINKIND H

0/1
0/1

30 BERGERUD T 71 BLONZ A

77 ROD M
1/1 3/4

0/1

1-Post

89 HANSEN E

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/4 1/2 7/8
4/7 1/2 0/2
5/6 4/6 5/6

1-Missed 2-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/3
2/7

1/1

5/6

2/4 2/8

4/4
0/0

0/0
5/5

6/6

2/5
4/4

0/0

1/3

6/74/8

1/1
2/2

0/2
4/4

2/2

0/2 1/3 1/2
4/5 0/1
2/10 0/4 0/8

16 CHRISTENSEN E
0/1 0/1
2/3 0/1
0/2 0/1

30 BERGERUD T
0/1 1/2 1/1
2/2
2/8 0/4 0/7

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 meter Shots 7m 7 meter Shots 9m 9 meter Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Card BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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